Part Number: 70082NH.00100
COAX RG6/U LSZH HDTV PRECISION VIDEO
Product Description
COAX [1.0/4.6] RG6/U LSZH HDTV EASY CONNECT PRO
Technical Specifications
Suitable Applications:
Low loss HDTV/SDI Digital coax used in analog and digital video circuits
and high quality applications; The cable is UV-resistant and suitable for

ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Temperature Range
Installation Temp Range: -5 to +50 °C
Operating Temp Range: -30 to +70 °C
Storage Temp Range: -30 to +70 °C
Mechanical Characteristics
Min Bend Radius (W/o Pulling Strength): 70 mm
Standards
Other Specification: SDTV/HDTV
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1 and EN 50290-2-20
History
Revision Number: 1
Product Variants
Part # 70082NH.00100 | Page 3 of 4 | May 25, 2017
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
70082NH.001000 GREEN Reel 1000 m
70082NH.00100 GREEN Reel 100 m
70082NH.00500 GREEN Reel 500 m
70082NH.01500 PURPLE Reel 500 m
70082NH.10500 BLACK Reel 500 m
70082NH.00100
© 2017 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and